SACC Finance Subcommittee Members
	Agency
	Member Name 
	Email Address 

	DIR
	Nick Villalpando
	nick.villalpando@dir.texas.gov

	DPS
	Suzy Whittenton
	suzy.whittenton@dps.texas.gov

	TCEQ
	Greg Yturralde
	greg.yturralde@tceq.texas.gov

	TDCJ
	Jennifer Gonzales
	jennifer.gonzales@tdcj.texas.gov

	TDI
	Nancy Clark
	nancy.clark@tdi.texas.gov

	TEA
	MaryAnn Uranga Gill
	maryann.urangagill@tea.texas.gov

	TPWD
	Mike Jensen
	mike.jensen@tpwd.texas.gov

	TWC
	Randy Townsend
	randy.townsend@twc.state.tx.us

	TxDOT
	Stephen Stewart
	stephen.stewart@txdot.gov

	TDI
	Anthony Infantini
	anthony.infantini@tdi.texas.gov
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